n

akrwdPE

PwbdPRE

akrownPE

Resultat — OL-NV Klubbmasterskap

2017-05-16

Bana 1

Ingvar Jacobsson
Lars Olsson
Kennet Olsson
Lars-Erik Hallberg

Bana 3
Emmy Palm

Bana 4

Erik Johansson
Frida Palm

Sofia Palm
Catarina Harden
Josefina Berglund

Bana5

Hakan Palm

Dan Johansson
Soren Andersson
Jan-I Nygren
Martin Carlstrom
Peter Larsson

Bana 6
Niclas Tjernlund

Vit

Alice Johansson
Emelia Carlstrom
Klara Palm
Anton Carlstrém
Marie Carlstrom

(24 1 24)

FK Boken
FK Boken
FK Boken
FK Boken

(10/10)
FK Boken

(251 25)

FK Boken
FK Boken
FK Boken
FK Boken
FK Boken

(16/16)

FK Boken
FK Boken
FK Boken
FK Boken
FK Boken
FK Boken

(231723)
FK Boken

(24 1 24)

FK Boken
FK Boken
FK Boken
FK Boken
FK Boken

Tid

38:19
40:55
41:27
Felst.

Tid
46:18

Tid

38:20
38:37
41:31
51:32
57:00

Tid
43:39
56:40
1.03:50
1:13:40
Ej start
Ej start

Tid
44:58

Tid
24:59
34:42
39:39
1:13:23
1:13:54

Efter

+2:36
+3:08

Efter

Efter

+0:17
+3:11
+13:12
+18:40

Efter

+13:01
+20:11
+30:01

Efter

Efter

+9:43

+14:40
+48:24
+48:55

MeOS 2017-05-17 20:14:39, Bana 1



